W204 ROBINHOOD

W204 ROBINHOOD CT, SHERWOOD, WI, 54169 CT, SHERWOOD,
WI, 54169

$205,000

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Cul-De-Sac Location! Inviting home with * 3 beds
soaring ceiling has family rm with cozy FP! Adjacent kitchen features gleaming cabinets, * 2 baths
snackbar, planning desk, appliances, and patio door to deck! Split bedroom design with * Residential

private master, plus 2 additional bedrooms, second full bath, and FFL! The LL offers a * Residential
* Closed

* 2124 sq ft

family rm with...

Tiffany

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Google
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1622 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 502

Tax Amount: 3556

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main
Bedroom 2 13X10 Main
Bedroom 3 12X10 Main
Kitchen 14X10 Main
Living Or Great Room 17X15 Main
Dining Room 14X10 Main
Other Room 32X15 Lower
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Basement: Stubbed for Bath

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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